Admission Fe Rs. 900/-
9 Amalgamated Fund Rs. 50/-
3 College Exam Fee Rs. 200/-
4 Identity Rs. 50/-
5 Student Aid Fee Rs. 10/-
6 Physical Training Fee Rs. 150/~
7 College Magazine Fee Rs. 150/-
8 Union Fee Rs. 200/-
9 Social Gathering Rs. 340/-
10 Medical Fee Rs. 50/-
1 Sports Fee Rs. 150/-
12 PTA. Rs. 70/-
13 Student Group Insurance Premium Rs. 50/-
14 Student Development Fee Rs. 180/-
15 Vehicle Stand Development Fund Rs. 100/-
‘ Total Rs. 2650/~ |
B. Miscellaneous Fees
& Migration Fee — As directives of the University o
2. Refundable Caution Money (From students who are seeking
admission for the first time in college, will be refunded in the - Rs. 500/-

session of final year of leaving only on submission of
original receipt.)
3. Alumni Fund ( Only from final year students of UG, PG,
\. PGDCA &B.Ed. - Rs. 200/-

Note

1. A- As per university directives.

B- To be paid (apart from above mentioned fees-A) as applicable.

For fresher group insurance will be applicable from September onwards.

Details of fees are given Class wise separately.

Once a students takes regular admission in the college. she has to pay the fee of
the whole academic session even if she discontinues in the middle of session. The
total fee paid to the institution is non- refundable (except the caution money)
under any circumstances.

No tuition fee for UG courses is taken by the college.

Hostel fee (Room charges) - Rs. 23000/- for 10 months including caution money.
. Mess fee to be paid (i.e. Rs. 8400/-) Quarterly in the month of July. October &

 January,
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FEE BREAKUP BATCH 2023-26
UNDER GRADUATION (Part-1)

B.Sc. (Maths and B.Sc. BSc.
Biology Group) (Home Science) (CO‘m‘put}er Science)

1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 2000 1000 2500
3 L.b?g& Fee 1500 1500 1500
4 LabFee 2000 1000 4200
5  Establishment Fee 5250 1100 6650

B.Sc. B.Sc. _‘

(Microbiology) (Biotechnology) (Industrial Microb
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 2500 2500 2500
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 2000
4 Lab Fee 4500 5000 4000
5 Establishment Fee 5850 16850 5850

B.Com
B.Com (Computer
Application)
1  General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 3500 3500 3500 =
3 lerary Fee 2000 2000 2000
4 LabFee 1500 4000 4500

5 Establishment Fee 4250 5350 4850
TOTAL 13900 17500 17500
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FEE BREAKUP BATCH 2022-25

UNDER GRADUATION (Part-1i)
B.Sc. (Maths and B.Se. B.Sc.

Biology Group)  (Home Science) (Computer Science)

;/"E};uege e 2000 1000 2500
?’”’[{Erary - 1500 1500 1500
4 /[;b Fot 2000 1000 4200
= Establishment Fee 5250 1100 6650

B.Sc. B.Sc.
b (Microbiology) (Biotechnology)
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 2500 2500 2500
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 2000
4 Lab Fee 4500 5000 4000
5 Establishment Fee 5850 16850 5850
TOTAL 17500 29000 : 17000
° B.Com : S :
B.Com (Computer B.CAA. i FEE BA.
Application) No.
! General Fee 2650 2650 2650 1 General Fee 2650
2 College D
— ge Dev. Fee 3500 3500 3500 2  College Dev. Fee 1050
Library Fee 2000 2000 2000 -
4 3 Library
Lab Fee 1500 4000 4500
S Establishment Fee 4 EstablishmentFee 1000

TOTAL 5700
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ADMISSION 2022-24
POST GRADUATE COURSES

M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc.
(Physics,Chemistry, (Textile & (Computer
Botany & Zoology) _ Clothing) __ Science)
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 2500 2000 2500 00
3 Library 2000 1400 2000 2000
L LabFee 4000 3000 5800 —
5 Establishment Fee 4000 1850 3000 7855
6 Tuition Fee 4000 2000 2000 M
7 Lab Dev. Fee 2450 1000 3650 T
_ M.§c. m.Sc. M.Sc.
( Microbiology) De\ielttlar:r?':; ny (Biotechnology)
1 General Fee 2650 2650 2650
2 College Dev. Fee 2500 1500 2500 206 |
3 Library 2000 1300 2000 2000 |
4 Lab Fee 9000 - 6850 -
5 Establishment Fee 4500 3000 6000 3000
6 Tuition Fee 7000 7000 5850
7 Lab Dev. Fee 5350 1850 7000

SNo. FEE PG.D.CA M SNo. FEE BEd
1 General Fee 2650 1 General Fee 2650

2 College Dev. Fee 2500 2 Good Category Incentive 1500

3 Library 1500 3 Library 1000

4 Lab Fee 4000 4 Tuition Fee** 28200

5 Establishment Fee 2000 5 Growth & Dev. Charges 1000

6 Tuition Fee 2850 “Subject o directives of the office of the Admission and Fee Regulatory Cogg“::";::
7 LabDev, Fee 3100 e e e T T, g

TOTAL 18600
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New Admission 23-26

1t Inst. 2nd Inst. E,fo”r}[;"

13400 |

| BSC: Biology 8000 5400 500 13900 8000 5400 13400 |
L gsc. (HSC) 5000 2250 500 7750 5000 250 7
8 Coc(ComSc) 10000 7500 500 18000 10000 7500 17

b e MB) 10000 7500 500 18000 10000 7500

° s (BD 18000 11000 500 29500 18000 11000

; B.Sc. (LM.B.) 10000 7000 500 17500 10000 7000

. BCom 8000 5900 500 14400 8000 5900

o B.Com(Comp.App.) 10000 7500 500 18000 10000 7500

) BCA 10000 7500 500 18000 10000 7500

1 BA 4000 1700 500 6200 3000 2700

2023-25 e
17 MSc.(PCBZ) 12000 9600 500 22100 12000 9600

5 MSc (Maths) 10000 9500 500 20000 10000 9500 19507 |
14 MSc (TandC) 8000 5000 500 14400 8000 5900 13900 |
5 MSc.(MB) 18000 15000 500 33500 18000 15000 33000
16 MSc.(BT) 18000 16000 500 34500 18000 16000 34000
7 MSc(CS) 12000 9600 500 22100 12000 9600 21600
18 MSc. (HD) 6000 4300 500 10800 6000 4300 10300
19 MCom 10000 5500 500 16000 10000 5500 15500
% BE 20000 15550 2000 37550 19100 15250 34350
2 PGDCA 11000 7600 500 19100 11000 7600 18600

"Refundable for all Ill rd Year Students taking T.C. Rs. 500 and for B.Ed. @ Rs. 2000.00

For Batch 21-24 (Part-1ll) BLEUERS
1stinst. 2ndInst. Total B For Fee details refer fee break up.

1 B = 1st installment payable at the time of
.Sc. (Maths) 8000 5000 admission.
2 . 13000 .
B.Sc. (Biology) » 2nd installment payable by 15th Nov.
ay 9000 4000 13000
3 Bsc (H.Sc) oftheyear. _
“ BSc (Com. i 3500 3500 7000 | = Students taking private admission
5 B'Sc. (Moan. Sci.) 10000 7000 17000 with practical subjects hRS‘twOO/tT 15l
e M.B) ble per year & without practica
g B.Sc, (B.T) 12222 13300 17000 Eii?ectspRs.ylaOOO/- is payable per
B-SC, l 00 28000 year_ .
8 poc MB) 10000 4500 16500 | = Alumni Fees Rs. 200/- payable in UG
: ‘: 10000 3500 13500 Egglcf:,:doé [FE)(? Final Year including
12000 5000 17000 » students of our own UG taking
12000 5000 17000 admission in PG need not pay.
3000 2500 5500
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